SAMPIONAT | KUP SRBIJE
NAGRADA BEOGRADA 2017
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Competitor
Brkic Uros

Radenkovic Vuk

Filipovic Dragan
Vojinovic Radmilo
Savic Nenad
Ratkovic Milovan
Deretic Mirko
Jablic Zoran

Jeftic Srdjan
Zahirovic Marko Kl. VI
Stojanovic Stefan
Janievic Savo
Vukasinovic Marko
Brkic Milos KI. VI

Total Qualify Divizijalll

BestLap
01:08.190

01:10.396
01:10.808
01:10.930
01:11.853
01:12.122
01:12.239
01:12.517
01:13.343
01:13.581
01:15.138
01:15.270
01:19.964
01:21.725

Kvalifikacioni Trening 1
01:08.382

01:10.852
01:10.808
01:10.930
01:11.853
01:12.122
01:13.471
01:13.649
01:13.433
01:14.668
01:15.138
01:16.771
01:19.964
01:21.725

Belgrade Sports Timing

Kvalifikacioni Trening 2
01:08.190

01:10.396
01:14.619
01:13.320
01:16.636
01:12.375
01:12.239
01:12.517
01:13.343
01:13.581
01:17.199
01:15.270

Status

STAZA USCE
Organizator: SAKSS



